Van der Voort Stad van de Zon Triathlon
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Team Team Nick Slijkerman
Team Heros FC
Team Cito Ante
Team Team Melissa Kuiper
Team Vonk Schagen 1
Team Team Nick en Richard
Team Sportswearhouse
Team Team Ed Ransijn
Team Maartje de Boer
Sanna-Linnéa Vriesman
Team Team Henry Koopman
Team Jose van der Molen
Renate Mijnen
Team Vonk Schagen 2

Definitieve uitslagenlijst Teams

Swim
10:46
09:41
11:48
13:21
09:39
11:20
11:39
10:30

- 13:22
11:53
11:47
10:03
10:29
11:07

12-6-24 21:03 - stadvandezon@dtc-triatlon.nl

6 juni 2024
Park van Luna

Wisl
00:31
00:36
00:39
00:32
00:34
01:59
00:31
00:37
02:02
00:46
00:49
00:49
00:34
00:42

Bike

35:06
37:33
38:22
33:51
38:20
41:54
39:15
42:22
41:53
42:59
49:40
46:50
48:02
50:20

Wis2

00:30
00:35
00:40
00:36
00:34
00:40
00:38
00:49
00:42
00:37
00:45
00:48
01:36
00:58
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DUTCH TRIATHLON

COLLEGE

Run Eindtijd

18:11
18:12
19:33
22:45
23:09
17:31
21:27
26:42
23:01
25:01
22:55
27:31
28:13
26:57

01:05:03
01:06:35
01:11:01
01:11:03
01:12:14
01:13:21
01:13:28
01:20:59
01:20:59
01:21:15
01:25:54
01:25:59
01:28:51
01:30:02

lvanl



